
AWAY HOME

Wednesday, January 7

6:30pm Brandywine Wyomissing

6:30pm Twin Valley Daniel Boone

6:30pm Schuylkill Valley Tulpehocken

6:30pm Muhlenberg Reading

6:30pm Oley Valley Kutztown

6:30pm Berks Catholic Hamburg

6:30pm Conrad Weiser Governor Mifflin

6:30pm Wilson Exeter

Friday, January 9

5:00pm at Reading

Saturday, January 10

10:00am at Reading

Tuesday, January 13

6:30pm Bishop McDevitt Wilson

Wednesday, January 14

6:30pm Wyomissing Kutztown

6:30pm Conrad Weiser Twin Valley

6:30pm Hamburg Tulpehocken

6:30pm Berks Catholic Schuylkill Valley

6:30pm Reading Exeter

6:30pm Brandywine Oley Valley

6:30pm Governor Mifflin Daniel Boone

6:30pm Muhlenberg Wilson

Friday, Jamuary 16

BOYS WRESTLING

BOYS WRESTLING

BOYS WRESTLING

BCIAA Individual Tournament - Day 1

BCIAA Individual Tournament - Day 2

BOYS WRESTLING

BOYS WRESTLING



4:30pm TV, BH Octorara Tournament

Saturday, January 17

8:00am CW, KUT, HAM Tulpehocken Duals

9:00am Muhlenberg Exeter Duals

10:00am WIL, BC Council Rock South Tournament - Day 1

Sunday, January 18

8:00am Exeter Duals

9:00am Wilson Council Rock South Tournament - Day 2

Tuesday, January 20

6:00pm Oley Valley Susquehanna Township

6:30pm Schuylkill Haven Wyomissing

6:30pm Muhlenberg Governor Mifflin

Wednesday, January 21

6:30pm Schuylkill Valley Wyomissing

6:30pm Brandywine Muhlenberg

6:30pm Reading Conrad Weiser

6:30pm Tulpehocken Daniel Boone

Thursday, January 22

6:00pm Twin Valley Schuylkill Valley

Friday, January 23

4:00pm at Wyomissing

4:00pm at Wyomissing

5:30pm at Wyomissing

5:30pm at Wyomissing

7:30pm at Wyomissing

4:00pm Daniel Boone Kutztown at Kutztown University

6:30pm Schuylkill Haven Schuylkill Valley

Saturday, January 24

TBA Twin Valley Strath Haven Duals

BOYS WRESTLING … BCIAA Quarterfinals

BOYS WRESTLING … BCIAA Semifinals

BOYS WRESTLING … BCIAA Championship

BOYS WRESTLING

BOYS WRESTLING

BOYS WRESTLING

BOYS WRESTLING

BOYS WRESTLING

BOYS WRESTLING

BOYS WRESTLING

BOYS WRESTLING



TBA Muhlenberg Red Lion Duals

8:00am Oley Valley Upper Moreland Tournament

8:30am Brandywine Central Bucks West Tournament

8:30am Tulpehocken Biglerville Duals

10:00am Middletown Kutztown

12:00pm Harrisburg Kutztown

1:00pm Harrisburg Reading

Monday, January 26

6:30pm Schuylkill Valley Reading

Wednesday, January 28

6:30pm Hamburg Wyomissing

6:30pm Governor Mifflin Reading

7:00pm Brandywine Schuylkill Haven

7:00pm Schuylkill Valley Oley Valley

Thursday, January 29

5:30pm Reading Brandywine

Saturday, January 31

TBA OV, HAM Pequea Valley Duals

9:00am Conrad Weiser Cedar Crest Tournament

Tuesday, February 3

5:30pm Tulpehocken Brandywine

6:30pm Reading Norristown

6:30pm Governor Mifflin Elizabethtown

7:00pm Schuylkill Valley York Tech

Wednesday, February 4

6:30pm Schuylkill Valley Kutztown

6:30pm Garden Spot Daniel Boone

7:00pm Oley Valley Schuylkill Haven

Thursday, February 5

6:30pm Reading Wyomissing

6:30pm Daniel Boone Brandywine

6:30pm Exeter Reading

BOYS WRESTLING

BOYS WRESTLING

BOYS WRESTLING

BOYS WRESTLING

BOYS WRESTLING

BOYS WRESTLING

BOYS WRESTLING



Saturday, February 7

TBA Twin Valley Salisbury Duals

TBA Oley Valley Unionville Duals

7:00pm Hamburg Northern Lebanon

BOYS WRESTLING


